FABORY

Mdiszaki adatok
Beallitasi er6

Szerszam
behelyezése

Levegbbevezetés
eszkozoldali

Sziikséges
levegbmennyiség

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1

Szabvanyok

10247
4.8

R 1/4 hivelyk

108

REDR SPEC TOOLS
RRI-4010BLINDNIET

E2112.000.100
500504319103
27112708
8717981000524

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



